
Indian Vegetarian

DAL TARKA                              
Yellow lentils, cumin tempering
DAL MAKHANI                         
Black lentils cooked in special sauce
RAJMA MASALA                       
Kidney beans in indian herbs & spices in clarified butter
KADHAI PANEER                      
Cottage cheese, bell pepper & gravy
PANEER TIKKA MASALA          
Cottage cheese, creamy tomato sauce & bell pepper
MUTTER PANEER                      
Cottage cheese, green peas in rich indian gravy
PALAK PANEER                         
Cream spinach in garden herbs w/ cottage cheese
SHAHI PANEER                         
Cottage cheese in traditional tomato gravy
CHANA MASALA                        
Chick peas in tangy tomato gravy
KADHI PAKORA                         
Chick pea flour with yogurt & onion fritters
MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY      
Slow cooked vegetables in creamy gravy
w/ cashew nuts
SARSON DA SAAG & 
MAKKI DE ROTI                        
Mustard greens, spinach, ghee & green chilies
AMRITSARI STUFFED 
KULCHA & CHOLE                    
Served with chickpeas & spicy tangy potato gravy

    
                                    

$14.99

$16.99

$16.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$14.99

$19.99

$19.99

SERVED WITH RICE


