

INDIAN VEGETARIAN

SERVED WITH RICE

DAL TARKA Yellow lentils, cumin tempering	\$14.99
DAL MAKHANI Black lentils cooked in special sauce	\$16.99
RAJMA MASALA Kidney beans in indian herbs & spices in clarified butte	\$16.99
KADHAI PANEER Cottage cheese, bell pepper & gravy	\$17.99
PANEER TIKKA MASALA Cottage cheese, creamy tomato sauce & bell pepper	\$17.99
MUTTER PANEER Cottage cheese, green peas in rich indian gravy	\$17.99
PALAK PANEER Cream spinach in garden herbs w/ cottage cheese	\$17.99
SHAHI PANEER Cottage cheese in traditional tomato gravy	\$15.99
CHANA MASALA Chick peas in tangy tomato gravy	\$15.99
KADHI PAKORA	\$15.99
Chick pea flour with yogurt & onion fritters MIXED VEGETABLE CURRY Slow cooked vegetables in creamy gravy w/ cashew nuts	\$14.99
SARSON DA SAAG & MAKKI DE ROTI	\$19.99
Mustard greens, spinach, ghee & green chilies AMRITSARI STUFFED KULCHA & CHOLE	\$19.99
Served with chickpeas & spicy tangy potato gravy	,